Promocion 2017 “Homenaje al Centenario de la Reforma de Cordoba”
Lista de graduados
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

Agtiero Vallejos, Mario Alberto
Aguilera Rojas, Arturo Sebastian

Alderete Figueredo, Carmiiia Maria Cristina

Alonso Recalde, Andrea Diana
Amarilla Vargas, Carlos Enrique
Aquino Alfonso, Juan Gabriel
Aquino Caceres, Alejandro Gabriel
Aquino Delgado, Fatima Gricelda
Aquino Noguera, Michael David
Aquino Pereira, Maricel Noemi
Arce Bernal, Ruth Elizabeth

Baez Otazu, Héctor Ariel

Baez Ramirez, Gissella Janete
Balmaceda Rodriguez, Maria
Barrios Arce, Mirma

Barrios Cardozo, Nelson Ariel
Benitez Duarte, Diego Javier
Bordon Fernandez, Adelina

Borja Franco, Pamela Beatriz
Boscarino Aceval, Ivanna Gabriela
Cabanas Roldn, Celso David

Candia Ortega, Nelson Ariel
Cantero Escurra, Sergio Antonio
Cantero Ramirez, Romina Alejandra
Carballo Valiente, Bruno

Cardozo Cafiiza, Norma Catalina
Chansin Acosta, Yamile Thais
Coronel Cabral, Maria Nathalia
Coronel De Cartes, Paola Leticia
Coronel Martinez, Josette Aymara Sharon
Corbalan Guanez, Marcos Gabriel
Davalos Bogarin, Andrea Mariela
De los Rios Caceres, Olga Macareba
Di Natale Roura, Ernesto Sebastian
Diaz Galeano, Alfio Fernando
Echaglie Escobar, Maria Paula

Effio Cazorla, Mauricio

Elias Bordenave, Alejandra Gabriela
Escobar Salinas, Mirtha Elizabeth
Espinola Escobar, Diosnel
Fernandez Bazdan, Kelyn Yanina
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Fernandez Rafael, Alexandra
Ferreira Barriocanal, Lorenza Magdalena
Flecha Barboza, Adriana

Fleitas Viveros, Osmar Adolfo
Flores Rios, Maria de Fatima
Franco Acosta, Araceli Nathaly
Franco Sosa, Maria Claudia
Galeano Torres, Juan Adolfo
Gamarra Giménez, Tamara Fabiola
Gaona Velazquez, Daniela

Garay Leguizamon, Silvia Haydee
Garcia Gonzalez, Marta Carolina
Gayoso Gomez, Ricardo David

Gil Lima, Ivan Marcos

Giménez Escobar, Norma

Giménez Flores, Yéssica

Gbémez Aguilera, Giuliano Andrés
Gomez Facciole, Giannina Elizabeth
Gomez Larroza, Jose Luis Maria
Gonzalez Medina, Mirian Sofia
Gosling Rolon, Melissa Cristina
Juilfs Flor, Karin Betania

Lacout Podesta, Maria Antonella
Laguardia Miranda, Eduardo Aramis
Lépez Gonzalez, Alex Fernando
Martinez Duré, Letizia Beatriz
Martinez Ortega, Natalia Andrea
Melgarejo Caceres, Diego Eduardo
Melgarejo Dominguez, Christopher Steven
Meza Viveros, Vanessa Susana
Mifio Aquino, Jéssica Noelia
Moleda Rotela, Maurizio Matias
Morales Pérez, Marcia Fernanda
Mufioz Medina, Nathalia Asuncién
Navarro Benitez, Tamara Magali
Nunez Balbuena, Juan Manuel
Nunez Chavez, Silvia Alicia

Ortiz Sotelo, Patricia Maria
Paredes Arias, Natalia Gissel
Paredes, Mikaela Magali

Pedrozo Barriocanal, Silvana Maria
Peralta Gonzalez, Maria Cruz
Ramirez Portillo, Miguel Angel
Ramirez, Cesar Lorenzo

Rodriguez Rivas, Christian

Rojas Caiiete, Ivan Fernando

Graduada distinguida

Graduada distinguida
Graduada distinguida

Graduado distinguido

MEJOR GRADUADA
Graduada distinguida

Graduada distinguida
Graduada distinguida

Graduada distinguida

Graduada distinguida
Graduada distinguida
Graduado distinguido

Graduado distinguido



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Rojas Giménez, Diana Belén
Romadn Duarte, Sergio David
Romero Dionisi, Zara Mariela
Saleb Pinto, Rocio Isabel

Sanchez Giardina, Fernando
Servin Riveros, Graciela Elizabeth
Sosa Esquivel, Carlos Rubén

Sosa Marin, Abraham Tobias
Stallard Ruffinelli, Nathalie Maria
Téllez, Eliana Concepcion

Torres Insfran, Nicolas Esteban
Torres Laviosa, Raquel

Villalba Enriquez, Laura Alicia
Villalba Forcadell, Katherine Maria
Villalba Vargas, Cristina Mercedes
Viola Estigarribia, Carlos Miguel
Wenninger Irala, Anna Belén
Yaluk Fernandez, Marco
Zabrodiec Legal, Cinthia Mabel
Zaracho Roble, Mirna Verdnica
Zayas Melgarejo, Lidia Noemi
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